
SIMPLE WILL

ENDURING POWER OF ATTORNEY
for personal and financial affairs

MEDICAL TREATMENT

SIMPLE WILL + EPA

SIMPLE WILL + MEDICAL TREATMENT

EPA + MEDICAL TREATMENT

SIMPLE WILL + EPA + MEDICAL TREATMENT 

F O R  O N E  P E R S O N

E S T A T E  P L A N N I N G  F E E S

F O R  C O U P L E S

I N C L .  G S T

$330



$330





$330



$550



$550



$550



$770

SIMPLE WILL x2

ENDURING POWER OF ATTORNEY x2
for personal and financial affairs

MEDICAL TREATMENT x2

SIMPLE WILL + EPA x2

SIMPLE WILL + MEDICAL TREATMENT x2

EPA + MEDICAL TREATMENT x2

SIMPLE WILL + EPA + MEDICAL TREATMENT X2

$550



$550





$550



$990



$990



$990



$1,400

N E E D I N G  S O M E T H I N G  S P E C I A L ?

COMPLEX WILL AND OTHER $440 PER HOUR


